
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

24 
13 
90 

179 
79 
97 

133 
536 

65 
270 

68 
31 
30 
77 
46 
23 
47 
98 

204 
164 

Name 

Nils Peters 
Claus Sejr nielsen 
Alexander Nørgaard 
Carsten Jensen 
Marc Holm Greve 
Stig Olsen 
Pascal Hewett 
Tobias Hansen 
Stephan Thordsen 
Claus Peter Peters 
Claus Mokka Sørensen 
Alex Lauridsen 
Dennis Nielsen 
Yanneck Stöber 
Nicklas Adelbøg 
Palle Møller Nielsen 
Maik Döring 
Martin Langkilde 
Nanna Saling 
Lars Kjelstrup 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Rookie 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

S M  M M Ro o k ie /M in i Ro o k i e  

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

SM  M M Rook ie /M M  Open 

MM Open 

Best Tm 

45.088 
45.950 
46.153 
46.884 
47.156 
47.265 
47.402 
47.448 
47.530 
47.833 
48.217 
48.400 
49.180 
49.800 
49.818 
49.848 
49.864 
50.016 
51.945 

1:01.833 

Diff 

0.862 
1.065 
1.796 
2.068 
2.177 
2.314 
2.360 
2.442 
2.745 
3.129 
3.312 
4.092 
4.712 
4.730 
4.760 
4.776 
4.928 
6.857 

16.745 

Best Speed 

61,081 
59,935 
59,671 
58,741 
58,402 
58,267 
58,099 
58,042 
57,942 
57,575 
57,117 
56,901 
55,998 
55,301 
55,281 
55,248 
55,230 
55,062 
53,018 
44,539 

In Lap 

12 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
5 

13 
15 
11 
14 

4 
6 
5 

12 
8 
8 
6 
4 
1 

Nat/State 

Tyskland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Germany 
Tyskland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Tyskland 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

Mokka 

Adelbøg Racing 
Team Mokka 

Team old mens corner 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 Mini RR 
Saturday 

Blue - 1445-1500 

Qualifying started at 14:45:45 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

29-08-2015 14:45 


